


Macallan 12 years  
Jack Daniels 

Macallan 15 years

Remy Martins XO    500,000
Remy Martins 1738    150,000
Hennessy VSOP    160,000
Remy Martins VSOP    160,000
Martel Blue Swift    160,000

WHISKEY
Glenfiddich 40 years   5,000,000
Glenfiddich 30 years   2,500,000
Glenfiddich 26 years   1,500,000
Glenfiddich 23 years    900,000 
Glenfiddich 21 years    500,000
Glenmorangie Signet   350,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label  400,000
Glenmorangie 18 years   180 ,000
Glenfiddich 18 years    180 ,000
Glenfiddich 15years    150 ,000
Johnie Walker 18 years   184 ,000
Chivas Regal 18 years   170 ,000
Glenlivet 18 years    174,000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label  130,000
Johnnie Walker Green Label  130,000

Monkey Shoulder 

   

 
100,000

Chivas Regal XV 15 years  
 

140,000

CHAMPAGNE
Ace of Spade (Rose)    900,000    
Ace of Spade (Brut)     600,000 
Dom Perignon Rose    900,000
Cristal (Rose)       500,000
Cristal (Brut)     450,000
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle  400,000
Dom Perignon Brut    600,000

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial     170,000

Moet &Chandon Nectar Rose            170,000
Moet & Chandon Brut   170,000
Moet & Chandon lce Imperial-  180,000
Belaire Rose     150,000
Belaire Gold     150,000
Belaire Blue     150,000
Blue Nun Rose     

 
100,000

Blue Nun Gold      
 

100,000
Blue Nun (Non-Alcoholic)   100,000

Veuve Clicquot Brut
    160,000

G.H Mumm

      180,000
    

COGNAC
Remy Martin Louis XIII   4,200,000
Richard Hennessy    4,200,000
Hennessy Paradis    2,400,000
Martel XXO     500,000
Hennessy XO     500,000
Martel XO      500,000 18 

+ Enjoy 
Responsibly 

Macallan 15 years  180,000
Macallan 12 years  

 

150 ,000

Jack Daniels 0,000

Observatory
 

100 ,000

Veuve  Rich
140,000
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Azul Reposado  

Volcan XA

TEQUILA GIN AND RUM

 Azul Reposado    

   

600 ,000
Don Julio  

    

600,000

  

    

85 ,000TSierra equila 
Volcan  

   

85 ,000Patron 
Casamigos  

   

350,000
Bumbu 

     

85 ,000
Omeca Tequila Blanco 

  

85 ,000

WINE
Alexander the Great    65 ,000
Varna      65 ,000
LaReserva     65 ,000
Non Alcoholic Wine    65 ,000

Sweet  Lips      65,000

CREAM
Baileys      60,000

ENERGY DRINK

Power Horse     3,000
Redbull      3,000

MIXERS

Coke      2,000

Sprite      2,000

Cranberry Can     2,000
Tonic      

2,000
Water      

1,000
Juice Pitcher 

    
10,000

SMOKES
Cigar      20,000
Vapes      20,000
BASIC Shisha     15,000
Cigarette      2,000

VODKA
Ciroc      100,000
Belvedere     95 ,000
Grey Goose     95,000

18 
+ Enjoy 

Responsibly 

 Volcan XA    600,000

Azul Plata  450,000



Azul Reposado  
Azul Reposado  
Azul Reposado  Volcan XA  
Azul Reposado  

Veuve Rich 

Veuve Rich 

Black Azul  

CHAMPAGNE
Ace of Spade (Rose)    900,000    
Ace of Spade (Brut)     600,000
Dom Perignon Rose    900,000
Cristal (Rose)      900,000
Cristal (Brut)     600,000
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle  400,000
Dom Perignon Brut    600,000

  

Moet & Chandon Brut   170,000
  

Belaire       150,000

Belaire Gold     150,000

Belaire Blue     150,000

COGNAC
Remy Martin Louis XIlI   

4,200,000Richard Hennessy    
2,200,000Hennessy Paradis    
400,000Martel XXO     
500,000Hennessy XO     
500,000Martel XO      
500,000Remy Martins XO    
 

WHISKEY
Glenfiddich 40 years   

Glenfiddich 30 years   

Glenfiddich 26 years   

Glenfiddich 23 years    900,000
Glenfiddich 21 years    500,000
Glenmorangie Signet   350,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label  400,000
Glenmorangie 18 years   180,000

TEQUILA GIN AND RUM
Black Azul      1,500,000

Azul Reposado  
   

600,000

Don Julio  
    

600,000
ENERGY DRINK
Power Horse     3,000
Redbull      3 ,000

MIXERS
Coke      2 ,000

Sprite      2 ,000

Cranberry Can     2 ,000

Tonic      2 ,000

Water      1 ,000

Juice Pitcher     10,000

SMOKES
Cigar      20,000

Vapes      20,000

BASIC Shisha     15,000

Cigarette      2,000

18 
+ Enjoy 

Responsibly 

VIPVIPVIP

Veuve Rich 180,000

Volcan XA 600,000

Azul Plata 450 ,000

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial     170,000

Moet &Chandon Nectar Rose          170,000

Moet & Chandon lce Imperial- 180,000

4,200,000

5,000,000
00,000

,500,000
2,5
1
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